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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

1 - 1. kolo 14.10.2011 - 16:30

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto/Open
14.10.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Člani

1. ŽBOGAR Robert 1989 GBR 25.77 754
2. RESMAN Rok 1991 TK 30.07 475
3. ŠIMENKO Nejc 1993 TK 30.25 466
4. URANKAR Žiga 1992 TK 33.00 359

Mladinci

1. STEVENS Peter John 1995 TK 28.45 561
2. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 29.29 514
3. GORZA Aljaž 1995 TK 30.73 445

Kadeti

1. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 1996 TK 29.44 506
2. HABJAN Aljoša 1997 SDP 31.57 410
3. TRELC Tomaž 1997 TK 31.78 402
4. ŠPENKO Žan 1996 KA 32.56 374
5. LESKOVAR Jaša 1997 TK 33.19 353
6. OMAN Jaka 1997 TK 35.56 287
7. LAVŠ Rok 1997 KA 35.92 279
8. BLATNIK Matevž 1997 KA 38.03 235

DSQ GANTAR Urban 1997 TK
DI3 - Napačen obrat

DSQ VRHOVNIK Gašper 1997 KA
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DNS ROPAČ Peter 1997 GBR
DNS KOMAR Žiga 1996 KA
DNS GRADIŠEK Jaka 1997 KA
DNS PODJED Jaka 1997 KA

Dečki

1. BEŠTER Mitja 1998 TK 30.77 443
2. ZUPANC Rok 1998 TK 33.67 338
3. MLADENOVIĆ Gal 1999 TK 34.53 314
4. BOGATAJ JAKOPIN Erik 1998 TK 35.22 296
5. GLADEK Mark 1998 SDP 35.39 291
6. ŽVEGELJ Maksim 1998 GBR 36.21 272
7. NOVAK Miha 1998 GBR 36.45 267
8. ŠUŠTERŠIČ Paskal 1998 TK 37.09 253
9. MIHOVEC Miha 1998 TK 37.89 237

10. HOMAN Urban 1999 GBR 37.97 236
11. TOMAN Jan 1999 GBR 39.84 204
12. GAJŠEK Jan 1998 KA 40.06 201
13. PTIČAR Andraž 1999 KA 41.03 187
14. ZUPANC Tadej 1999 TK 41.81 177
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Dečki

rezultat točke

15. MUŠIČ Silvo 1999 TK 41.85 176
16. ZAVRL Martin 1998 TK 42.32 170
17. MEDVED Tadej 1998 KA 52.74 88

DSQ TOMAŠ Rok 1998 GBR
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DNS JERMAN Tit 1999 GBR
DNS GROBOVŠEK Gal 1999 TK

Ml.dečki

1. ZUPANEC Aleš 2000 TK 33.22 352
2. CIZEL Luka 2000 TK 37.72 241
3. ČENČIČ Nejc 2000 SDP 38.26 231
4. BENEDIČIČ Matija 2000 SDP 39.37 212
5. MARČUN Miha 2001 TK 39.73 206
6. ŠKRJANC Žiga 2000 KA 42.09 173
7. URŠIČ Jan 2000 KA 42.12 173
8. ŽVEGELJ Isak 2000 GBR 42.54 168
9. PETKOVŠEK Jaka 2000 TK 45.56 137

10. VINTAR Miha 2003 TK 45.67 136
11. FAJAN Maks 2001 TK 45.80 134
12. GRAŠIČ Peter 2003 SDP 45.92 133
13. VOVK Nace 2002 TK 46.12 132
14. KUKIČ Matic 2001 GBR 46.22 131
15. BOŠKAN Sašo 2002 TK 46.44 129
16. STANONIK Matic 2000 TK 46.92 125
17. STEPIŠNIK VAREK Jan 2001 TK 47.52 120
18. FINK Aljaž 2001 TK 47.75 119
19. IVIČIČ Anže 2001 TK 47.91 117
20. LEPEN Jurij 2002 TK 48.60 112
21. BEVK Luka 2001 TK 49.46 107
22. KOBAL Jure 2001 TK 49.50 106
23. BOŽNAR Martin 2002 TK 50.41 101
24. WOLTE SULA Val 2001 GBR 50.83 98
25. ČELIK Jaka 2003 TK 53.20 86
26. THALER Grega 2001 SDP 54.31 81
27. COLNER David 2001 TK 54.39 80
28. MEŽNAR Urban 2001 KA 54.80 78
29. JERMAN Uroš 2001 TK 55.24 77
30. GRUDEN Gaj 2002 KA 55.43 76
31. MEŽNAR Blaž 2003 KA 56.44 72
32. PŠENIČNIK Nejc 2003 GBR 56.76 71
33. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 2003 SDP 1:07.94 41
34. STRMŠEK Jaka 2002 TK 1:09.05 39

DNS BAŠKOVČ Žan 2001 GBR
DNS PIRNAT Anže 2001 KA
DNS BALEK COLNAR Tibor 2002 TK
DNS KOGOVŠEK Matej 2001 TK
DNS NAHTIGAL Benjamin 2003 TK
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto/Open
14.10.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Članice

1. ČARMAN Anja 1985 TK 29.31 766
2. BEŽAN Urša 1994 TK 31.08 643
3. PAVLIČ Pia 1994 TK 32.12 582
4. CESAR Maja 1990 GBR 32.62 556
5. TRAVEN Sara 1995 TK 32.63 555
6. KOZINC Ula 1995 TK 32.68 553
7. MARČUN Neža 1995 TK 33.29 523
8. CESAR Nina 1990 GBR 33.36 520
9. REHBERGER Vita 1995 TK 34.58 467

DNS KLINAR Anja 1988 GBR

Mladinke

1. PINTAR Tjaša 1997 GBR 32.16 580
2. OŠTARIJAŠ Anamari 1996 TK 32.37 569
3. MARČUN Jera 1996 TK 33.73 503
4. URBANČIČ Iris 1997 GBR 34.41 474
5. REPAR Polona 1997 KA 35.66 425
6. LEGAT Tjaša 1997 GBR 36.19 407

DNS REBERŠEK GRČA Tjaša 1997 TK

Kadetinje

1. KAŠCA Mina 1998 GBR 32.52 561
2. KRISTAN Gaja 1999 GBR 33.72 503
3. POGAČNIK Teja 1998 GBR 34.64 464
4. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 1999 TK 35.01 450
5. ROŠIČ Larisa 1998 GBR 35.11 446
6. TERAN Ajda 1998 GBR 35.15 444
7. RAMPRE Maruša 1999 GBR 35.61 427
8. OMEJEC Lana 1998 TK 35.85 419
9. RAUTER Zala 1998 TK 36.09 410

10. BOHINEC Karolina 1998 GBR 36.41 400
11. LESNIČAR Maruša 1998 GBR 36.52 396
12. URŠIČ Kristina 1998 KA 36.60 393
13. KONC Tinkara 1998 GBR 37.85 356
14. ŠINK Sara 1999 TK 38.14 348
15. ŠTIRN Žana 1999 TK 38.20 346
16. ČUK Marija 1998 GBR 38.21 346
17. PEČAVER Tina 1998 TK 38.42 340
18. ČELIK Nika 1999 TK 39.44 314
19. URANKAR Tajda 1999 TK 40.19 297
20. SERETIN Lara 1999 KA 41.16 277
21. RUS Živa 1999 GBR 42.68 248
22. JERAJ Lara 1998 TK 43.01 242
23. POLAK Irina Marija 1999 TK 45.15 210
24. GARTNER Katja 1999 SDP 45.23 208
25. NEČEMAR SONC Jagoda 1999 TK 54.69 118
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Kadetinje

rezultat točke

DNS MEGLIČ Nika 1999 GBR
DNS STANEK Katjuša 1998 TK

Deklice

1. DOBROVOLJC Živa 2000 KA 40.19 297
2. PINTAR Maša 2000 TK 40.74 285
3. MESTINŠEK MUBI Ana 2000 TK 41.42 271
4. GRMEK Ema 2001 TK 41.68 266
5. LEPIR Laura 2000 GBR 41.82 264
6. GOMBOC Maša 2001 GBR 42.07 259
7. KRKOČ Nika 2000 TK 42.13 258
8. ŽELEZNIKAR Maja 2000 TK 42.33 254
9. ROZMAN Lana 2001 GBR 42.69 248

10. PRATLJAČIČ Ana 2001 SDP 43.60 233
11. KRISTAN Katrin 2001 GBR 44.15 224
12. PINTAR Lucija 2001 KA 44.18 224
13. GOMBOC Vita 2001 GBR 44.26 223
14. URANKAR Tamara 2001 TK 44.40 220
15. POGAČAR Neža 2001 TK 44.96 212
16. BROJAN Eva 2000 KA 45.76 201
17. ŠKULJ Ana 2001 TK 46.08 197
18. ROZMAN Beti 2001 TK 46.17 196
19. RAK Špela 2000 KA 48.56 168
20. RABIČ Rafaela 2001 GBR 49.05 163
21. MAČEK Meta 2000 TK 50.51 150
22. BURGAR Nika 2001 TK 51.17 144
23. COLNER Rebecca 2001 TK 53.28 128
24. MINOV Žaklina 2001 TK 58.41 97
25. FRELIH Nika 2001 TK 59.61 91
26. JUG Mica 2000 TK 1:04.65 71

DSQ JESENOVEC Julija 2000 TK

Ml.deklice

1. PŠENIČNIK Ema 2002 GBR 42.04 260
2. JELOVČAN Leja 2002 TK 45.60 203
3. PAVLIČ Zala 2002 TK 48.15 173
4. ČENČIČ Nina 2003 SDP 48.49 169
5. HRIBAR Petja 2002 TK 50.36 151
6. POGAČAR Zala 2004 TK 52.07 137
7. BIZJAK Nika 2002 TK 53.08 129
8. JANEŽIČ Ana 2002 TK 53.14 129
9. RIBNIKAR Tajda 2002 TK 53.51 126

10. ARVAJ Lucija Brina 2002 TK 55.84 111
11. ŠPIK Eva 2003 TK 56.93 105
12. BRODER Mirna 2003 TK 59.59 91
13. MEHANI Donika 2004 TK 1:03.21 76
14. ATANASOVA Ivana 2003 SDP 1:05.89 67
15. SIRNIK Stella 2004 SDP 1:06.81 65
16. ARKO Lana 2005 SDP 1:07.88 62
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Ml.deklice

rezultat točke

17. OSOLNIK Aneja 2004 SDP 1:08.40 60
18. ZENER Anastasija 2004 SDP 1:13.97 48

DNS LOTRIČ Maja 2003 SDP

3. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
14.10.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Člani

1. ŽBOGAR Robert 1989 GBR 3:57.82 769
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:29.58 30.52 250m: 2:30.43 30.13 350m: 3:29.40 29.13

100m: 59.06 30.55 200m: 2:00.30 30.72 300m: 3:00.27 29.84 400m: 3:57.82 28.42

2. ČUDEN Anže 1991 TK 4:21.78 576
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:34.66 32.52 250m: 2:40.60 33.02 350m: 3:47.08 33.71

100m: 1:02.14 32.24 200m: 2:07.58 32.92 300m: 3:13.37 32.77 400m: 4:21.78 34.70

3. ŠIMENKO Nejc 1993 TK 4:23.87 563
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:33.25 32.42 250m: 2:41.57 35.50 350m: 3:50.20 34.17

100m: 1:00.83 31.71 200m: 2:06.07 32.82 300m: 3:16.03 34.46 400m: 4:23.87 33.67

4. ZORMAN Matjaž 1992 TK 4:29.92 526
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:37.81 34.13 250m: 2:47.37 35.10 350m: 3:55.90 33.63

100m: 1:03.68 33.53 200m: 2:12.27 34.46 300m: 3:22.27 34.90 400m: 4:29.92 34.02

5. URANKAR Žiga 1992 TK 4:32.10 513
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:36.78 33.97 250m: 2:45.74 34.80 350m: 3:56.53 35.54

100m: 1:02.81 32.91 200m: 2:10.94 34.16 300m: 3:20.99 35.25 400m: 4:32.10 35.57

Mladinci

1. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 4:07.42 683
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:31.04 31.46 250m: 2:33.00 31.18 350m: 3:36.77 31.86

100m: 59.58 30.90 200m: 2:01.82 30.78 300m: 3:04.91 31.91 400m: 4:07.42 30.65

2. OMEJEC Žan 1995 TK 4:19.88 589
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:36.23 33.42 250m: 2:42.21 32.40 350m: 3:48.30 33.24

100m: 1:02.81 33.07 200m: 2:09.81 33.58 300m: 3:15.06 32.85 400m: 4:19.88 31.58

3. STEVENS Peter John 1995 TK 4:25.29 554
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:37.82 34.31 250m: 2:45.84 33.95 350m: 3:53.44 33.75

100m: 1:03.51 33.81 200m: 2:11.89 34.07 300m: 3:19.69 33.85 400m: 4:25.29 31.85

4. ČARMAN Dominik 1995 TK 4:35.01 497
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:39.42 35.31 250m: 2:50.31 35.63 350m: 4:00.19 34.57

100m: 1:04.11 33.61 200m: 2:14.68 35.26 300m: 3:25.62 35.31 400m: 4:35.01 34.82

5. GORZA Aljaž 1995 TK 4:36.96 487
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:38.22 34.13 250m: 2:49.46 36.11 350m: 4:01.55 36.20

100m: 1:04.09 33.94 200m: 2:13.35 35.13 300m: 3:25.35 35.89 400m: 4:36.96 35.41

6. KRALJ Blaž 1994 TK 4:44.35 450
50m: 30.22 30.22 200m: 2:17.94 37.06 300m: 3:32.30 37.36 400m: 4:44.35 35.08

150m: 1:40.88 1:10.66 250m: 2:54.94 37.00 350m: 4:09.27 36.97
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free

Kadeti

1. MEDIŽEVEC Anže 1997 TK 4:32.24 512
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:38.02 34.58 250m: 2:48.81 35.48 350m: 3:58.55 34.66

100m: 1:03.44 33.37 200m: 2:13.33 35.31 300m: 3:23.89 35.08 400m: 4:32.24 33.69

2. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 1996 TK 4:35.20 496
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:39.34 35.22 250m: 2:50.66 35.42 350m: 4:01.60 35.47

100m: 1:04.12 34.33 200m: 2:15.24 35.90 300m: 3:26.13 35.47 400m: 4:35.20 33.60

3. ŠPENKO Žan 1996 KA 4:41.14 465
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:42.40 35.80 250m: 2:54.36 36.31 350m: 4:05.89 35.66

100m: 1:06.60 35.03 200m: 2:18.05 35.65 300m: 3:30.23 35.87 400m: 4:41.14 35.25

4. HABJAN Aljoša 1997 SDP 4:49.19 427
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:45.78 36.95 250m: 2:59.06 36.62 350m: 4:13.03 36.74

100m: 1:08.83 36.19 200m: 2:22.44 36.66 300m: 3:36.29 37.23 400m: 4:49.19 36.16

5. KOPAČ Žan 1996 TK 4:54.21 406
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:47.38 37.14 250m: 3:01.50 36.24 350m: 4:16.46 37.85

100m: 1:10.24 36.63 200m: 2:25.26 37.88 300m: 3:38.61 37.11 400m: 4:54.21 37.75

6. OMAN Jaka 1997 TK 4:55.73 400
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:49.11 37.93 250m: 3:05.07 38.38 350m: 4:20.72 37.68

100m: 1:11.18 37.56 200m: 2:26.69 37.58 300m: 3:43.04 37.97 400m: 4:55.73 35.01

7. LESKOVAR Jaša 1997 TK 4:57.23 394
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:48.77 37.57 250m: 3:04.23 37.37 350m: 4:21.07 37.95

100m: 1:11.20 37.67 200m: 2:26.86 38.09 300m: 3:43.12 38.89 400m: 4:57.23 36.16

8. VRHOVNIK Gašper 1997 KA 5:09.50 349
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:53.26 40.17 250m: 3:13.40 39.69 350m: 4:31.98 38.97

100m: 1:13.09 38.49 200m: 2:33.71 40.45 300m: 3:53.01 39.61 400m: 5:09.50 37.52

9. GANTAR Urban 1997 TK 5:13.43 336
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:53.40 39.90 250m: 3:13.42 40.33 350m: 4:34.16 40.48

100m: 1:13.50 38.49 200m: 2:33.09 39.69 300m: 3:53.68 40.26 400m: 5:13.43 39.27

10. LAVŠ Rok 1997 KA 5:38.38 267
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 2:00.13 44.45 250m: 3:28.71 43.70 350m: 4:55.49 43.28

100m: 1:15.68 40.83 200m: 2:45.01 44.88 300m: 4:12.21 43.50 400m: 5:38.38 42.89

11. BLATNIK Matevž 1997 KA 5:56.90 227
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:06.73 46.35 250m: 3:37.16 45.16 350m: 5:10.76 46.07

100m: 1:20.38 43.79 200m: 2:52.00 45.27 300m: 4:24.69 47.53 400m: 5:56.90 46.14

DNS GRADIŠEK Jaka 1997 KA
DNS PETEK Žan 1996 TK

Dečki

1. TOMAŠ Rok 1998 GBR 4:45.97 442
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.07 36.57 250m: 2:57.38 36.46 350m: 4:10.82 36.50

100m: 1:07.50 35.43 200m: 2:20.92 36.85 300m: 3:34.32 36.94 400m: 4:45.97 35.15

2. ŽVEGELJ Maksim 1998 GBR 4:53.14 410
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.42 37.76 250m: 3:03.48 37.06 350m: 4:18.66 37.79

100m: 1:10.66 37.52 200m: 2:26.42 38.00 300m: 3:40.87 37.39 400m: 4:53.14 34.48

3. MIHOVEC Miha 1998 TK 4:55.78 400
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:48.17 37.96 250m: 3:03.92 37.71 350m: 4:19.93 37.91

100m: 1:10.21 36.97 200m: 2:26.21 38.04 300m: 3:42.02 38.10 400m: 4:55.78 35.85

4. ZUPANC Rok 1998 TK 5:03.70 369
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:49.77 39.01 250m: 3:06.69 38.97 350m: 4:25.74 39.64

100m: 1:10.76 37.69 200m: 2:27.72 37.95 300m: 3:46.10 39.41 400m: 5:03.70 37.96
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Dečki

rezultat točke

5. MLADENOVIĆ Gal 1999 TK 5:05.39 363
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:52.30 39.26 250m: 3:10.00 38.24 350m: 4:28.40 39.31

100m: 1:13.04 38.72 200m: 2:31.76 39.46 300m: 3:49.09 39.09 400m: 5:05.39 36.99

6. NOVAK Miha 1998 GBR 5:09.52 349
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:54.88 40.57 250m: 3:13.38 39.48 350m: 4:33.02 40.63

100m: 1:14.31 39.59 200m: 2:33.90 39.02 300m: 3:52.39 39.01 400m: 5:09.52 36.50

7. GLADEK Mark 1998 SDP 5:13.19 337
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:54.83 39.54 250m: 3:14.73 39.51 350m: 4:34.97 40.04

100m: 1:15.29 39.52 200m: 2:35.22 40.39 300m: 3:54.93 40.20 400m: 5:13.19 38.22

8. KREK Gašper 1999 TK 5:17.24 324
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:56.06 40.33 250m: 3:16.62 39.74 350m: 4:37.31 40.32

100m: 1:15.73 40.10 200m: 2:36.88 40.82 300m: 3:56.99 40.37 400m: 5:17.24 39.93

9. HOMAN Urban 1999 GBR 5:29.82 288
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:01.40 42.02 250m: 3:26.59 42.60 350m: 4:51.46 42.97

100m: 1:19.38 42.18 200m: 2:43.99 42.59 300m: 4:08.49 41.90 400m: 5:29.82 38.36

10. ZORMAN Dorjan 1999 TK 5:29.96 288
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:00.93 41.91 250m: 3:26.06 42.35 350m: 4:49.34 41.03

100m: 1:19.02 42.31 200m: 2:43.71 42.78 300m: 4:08.31 42.25 400m: 5:29.96 40.62

11. TOMAN Jan 1999 GBR 5:39.09 265
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:03.68 43.08 250m: 3:31.19 44.16 350m: 4:58.23 42.60

100m: 1:20.60 42.09 200m: 2:47.03 43.35 300m: 4:15.63 44.44 400m: 5:39.09 40.86

12. PTIČAR Andraž 1999 KA 5:43.67 255
50m: 38.64 38.64 150m: 2:05.26 43.24 250m: 3:33.07 43.39 350m: 5:00.07 43.74

100m: 1:22.02 43.38 200m: 2:49.68 44.42 300m: 4:16.33 43.26 400m: 5:43.67 43.60

13. ŠOLAR Jakob 1999 TK 5:53.64 234
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:03.35 43.83 250m: 3:34.46 46.23 350m: 5:08.67 47.38

100m: 1:19.52 42.65 200m: 2:48.23 44.88 300m: 4:21.29 46.83 400m: 5:53.64 44.97

14. MUŠIČ Silvo 1999 TK 6:12.49 200
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:14.27 47.56 250m: 3:51.17 49.21 350m: 5:24.60 44.47

100m: 1:26.71 46.75 200m: 3:01.96 47.69 300m: 4:40.13 48.96 400m: 6:12.49 47.89

15. KOŠIR Amadej 1998 TK 6:17.78 192
50m: 41.31 41.31 150m: 2:16.89 48.60 250m: 3:53.79 48.47 350m: 5:32.23 48.86

100m: 1:28.29 46.98 200m: 3:05.32 48.43 300m: 4:43.37 49.58 400m: 6:17.78 45.55

16. ZUPANC Tadej 1999 TK 6:24.21 182
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:19.66 49.83 250m: 4:00.39 50.75 350m: 5:38.79 48.54

100m: 1:29.83 48.17 200m: 3:09.64 49.98 300m: 4:50.25 49.86 400m: 6:24.21 45.42

Ml.dečki

1. ZUPANEC Aleš 2000 TK 5:05.78 362
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:53.56 40.23 250m: 3:11.36 37.55 350m: 4:29.06 37.51

100m: 1:13.33 39.26 200m: 2:33.81 40.25 300m: 3:51.55 40.19 400m: 5:05.78 36.72

2. ČENČIČ Nejc 2000 SDP 5:14.04 334
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:55.57 40.63 250m: 3:15.45 39.58 350m: 4:35.48 39.88

100m: 1:14.94 39.89 200m: 2:35.87 40.30 300m: 3:55.60 40.15 400m: 5:14.04 38.56

3. ŽVEGELJ Isak 2000 GBR 5:32.68 281
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:00.13 41.79 250m: 3:26.89 43.08 350m: 4:52.74 42.62

100m: 1:18.34 41.37 200m: 2:43.81 43.68 300m: 4:10.12 43.23 400m: 5:32.68 39.94

4. MARČUN Miha 2001 TK 5:42.42 258
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:06.73 43.85 250m: 3:33.54 42.11 350m: 5:01.14 43.31

100m: 1:22.88 43.87 200m: 2:51.43 44.70 300m: 4:17.83 44.29 400m: 5:42.42 41.28
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5. BENEDIČIČ Matija 2000 SDP 5:47.97 245
50m: 39.43 39.43 150m: 2:06.29 43.50 250m: 3:36.40 44.78 350m: 5:05.05 44.46

100m: 1:22.79 43.36 200m: 2:51.62 45.33 300m: 4:20.59 44.19 400m: 5:47.97 42.92

6. CIZEL Luka 2000 TK 5:49.33 243
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:08.07 44.52 250m: 3:37.19 44.30 350m: 5:07.71 44.83

100m: 1:23.55 45.52 200m: 2:52.89 44.82 300m: 4:22.88 45.69 400m: 5:49.33 41.62

7. URŠIČ Jan 2000 KA 6:06.96 209
50m: 41.07 41.07 150m: 2:14.88 46.42 250m: 3:48.26 47.11 350m: 5:22.02 46.93

100m: 1:28.46 47.39 200m: 3:01.15 46.27 300m: 4:35.09 46.83 400m: 6:06.96 44.94

8. GLADEK Nik 2003 SDP 6:07.97 208
50m: 42.87 42.87 150m: 2:18.94 48.27 250m: 3:53.13 46.84 350m: 5:25.13 45.82

100m: 1:30.67 47.80 200m: 3:06.29 47.35 300m: 4:39.31 46.18 400m: 6:07.97 42.84

9. ŠKRJANC Žiga 2000 KA 6:18.00 191
50m: 40.44 40.44 150m: 2:14.24 47.46 250m: 3:50.62 48.12 350m: 5:31.09 49.92

100m: 1:26.78 46.34 200m: 3:02.50 48.26 300m: 4:41.17 50.55 400m: 6:18.00 46.91

10. KUKIČ Matic 2001 GBR 6:22.23 185
50m: 42.12 42.12 150m: 2:17.74 48.57 250m: 3:56.43 49.81 350m: 5:34.62 48.98

100m: 1:29.17 47.05 200m: 3:06.62 48.88 300m: 4:45.64 49.21 400m: 6:22.23 47.61

11. ŠPENKO Tim 2000 TK 6:28.00 177
50m: 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:19.56 49.08 250m: 4:00.39 50.51 350m: 5:38.91 49.38

100m: 1:30.48 48.54 200m: 3:09.88 50.32 300m: 4:49.53 49.14 400m: 6:28.00 49.09

12. ŠUBIC Luka 2000 TK 6:34.90 168
50m: 43.30 43.30 150m: 2:21.89 49.72 250m: 4:04.31 52.06 350m: 5:46.11 50.12

100m: 1:32.17 48.87 200m: 3:12.25 50.36 300m: 4:55.99 51.68 400m: 6:34.90 48.79

13. PETKOVŠEK Jaka 2000 TK 6:35.67 167
50m: 42.54 42.54 150m: 2:21.59 50.40 250m: 4:03.59 51.46 350m: 5:45.24 50.86

100m: 1:31.19 48.65 200m: 3:12.13 50.54 300m: 4:54.38 50.79 400m: 6:35.67 50.43

14. DIZDAREVIČ Jan 2000 TK 6:44.88 156
50m: 43.23 43.23 150m: 2:24.40 50.68 250m: 4:09.20 52.54 350m: 5:52.74 51.60

100m: 1:33.72 50.49 200m: 3:16.66 52.26 300m: 5:01.14 51.94 400m: 6:44.88 52.14

15. WOLTE SULA Val 2001 GBR 7:35.44 109
50m: 51.12 51.12 150m: 2:47.26 58.18 250m: 4:45.15 58.74 350m: 6:38.77 55.10

100m: 1:49.08 57.96 200m: 3:46.41 59.15 300m: 5:43.67 58.52 400m: 7:35.44 56.67

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto/Open
14.10.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Članice

1. BEŽAN Urša 1994 TK 4:17.01 813
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:35.48 32.49 250m: 2:40.64 32.25 350m: 3:45.10 31.91

100m: 1:02.99 32.78 200m: 2:08.39 32.91 300m: 3:13.19 32.55 400m: 4:17.01 31.91

2. BOHINC Špela 1995 TK 4:18.82 796
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:36.00 32.27 250m: 2:40.99 32.56 350m: 3:46.76 33.00

100m: 1:03.73 32.44 200m: 2:08.43 32.43 300m: 3:13.76 32.77 400m: 4:18.82 32.06

3. CESAR Nina 1990 GBR 4:23.74 752
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:39.87 34.18 250m: 2:46.78 32.72 350m: 3:52.36 32.57

100m: 1:05.69 33.74 200m: 2:14.06 34.19 300m: 3:19.79 33.01 400m: 4:23.74 31.38
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4. CESAR Maja 1990 GBR 4:23.78 752
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:38.88 33.35 250m: 2:45.38 32.91 350m: 3:51.59 33.00

100m: 1:05.53 33.60 200m: 2:12.47 33.59 300m: 3:18.59 33.21 400m: 4:23.78 32.19

5. MARČUN Neža 1995 TK 4:24.95 742
50m: 31.63 31.63 150m: 1:38.13 33.42 250m: 2:44.88 33.27 350m: 3:52.02 33.63

100m: 1:04.71 33.08 200m: 2:11.61 33.48 300m: 3:18.39 33.51 400m: 4:24.95 32.93

6. TRAVEN Sara 1995 TK 4:29.46 705
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:38.39 33.89 250m: 2:47.09 34.37 350m: 3:55.70 34.15

100m: 1:04.50 33.62 200m: 2:12.72 34.33 300m: 3:21.55 34.46 400m: 4:29.46 33.76

7. ČARMAN Anja 1985 TK 4:30.10 700
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:37.84 33.50 250m: 3:02.45 51.51 400m: 4:30.10 46.11

100m: 1:04.34 33.21 200m: 2:10.94 33.10 300m: 3:43.99 41.54

8. PAVLIČ Pia 1994 TK 4:33.97 671
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:41.74 35.38 250m: 2:52.06 34.73 350m: 4:01.74 34.64

100m: 1:06.36 34.80 200m: 2:17.33 35.59 300m: 3:27.10 35.04 400m: 4:33.97 32.23

9. REHBERGER Vita 1995 TK 4:40.21 627
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:43.47 35.96 250m: 2:54.57 35.27 350m: 4:05.65 35.42

100m: 1:07.51 34.90 200m: 2:19.30 35.83 300m: 3:30.23 35.66 400m: 4:40.21 34.56

10. BILANDŽIJA Manja 1993 TK 4:40.30 627
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:44.59 35.91 250m: 2:55.59 35.32 350m: 4:06.39 35.20

100m: 1:08.68 35.60 200m: 2:20.27 35.68 300m: 3:31.19 35.60 400m: 4:40.30 33.91

11. KOZINC Ula 1995 TK 4:49.78 567
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:45.41 36.60 250m: 2:59.56 37.20 350m: 4:13.92 37.05

100m: 1:08.81 35.72 200m: 2:22.36 36.95 300m: 3:36.87 37.31 400m: 4:49.78 35.86

Mladinke

1. PINTAR Tjaša 1997 GBR 4:30.39 698
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:39.71 34.39 250m: 2:48.61 34.42 350m: 3:56.69 34.06

100m: 1:05.32 33.76 200m: 2:14.19 34.48 300m: 3:22.63 34.02 400m: 4:30.39 33.70

2. MARČUN Jera 1996 TK 4:37.81 644
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:43.28 35.61 250m: 2:54.17 35.25 350m: 4:04.52 35.05

100m: 1:07.67 35.16 200m: 2:18.92 35.64 300m: 3:29.47 35.30 400m: 4:37.81 33.29

3. URBANČIČ Iris 1997 GBR 4:37.82 644
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:42.20 35.35 250m: 2:53.07 35.34 350m: 4:04.12 35.48

100m: 1:06.85 34.27 200m: 2:17.73 35.53 300m: 3:28.64 35.57 400m: 4:37.82 33.70

4. SAJOVEC Kaja 1997 TK 4:38.47 639
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.02 35.71 250m: 2:52.89 35.23 350m: 4:03.82 35.42

100m: 1:06.31 34.70 200m: 2:17.66 35.64 300m: 3:28.40 35.51 400m: 4:38.47 34.65

5. OŠTARIJAŠ Anamari 1996 TK 4:39.79 630
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:43.88 35.65 250m: 2:54.80 35.46 350m: 4:05.11 35.03

100m: 1:08.23 35.73 200m: 2:19.34 35.46 300m: 3:30.08 35.28 400m: 4:39.79 34.68

6. MAHNIČ Kristina 1997 TK 5:00.71 508
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:49.48 38.33 250m: 3:05.50 37.59 350m: 4:23.46 39.06

100m: 1:11.15 37.54 200m: 2:27.91 38.43 300m: 3:44.40 38.90 400m: 5:00.71 37.25

7. LEGAT Tjaša 1997 GBR 5:01.88 502
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:50.47 38.60 250m: 3:07.09 38.02 350m: 4:24.84 38.75

100m: 1:11.87 37.69 200m: 2:29.07 38.60 300m: 3:46.09 39.00 400m: 5:01.88 37.04

8. KOŠIR Manca 1997 TK 5:03.87 492
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:51.20 38.47 250m: 3:08.64 38.09 350m: 4:26.27 39.10

100m: 1:12.73 37.95 200m: 2:30.55 39.35 300m: 3:47.17 38.53 400m: 5:03.87 37.60
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9. REPAR Polona 1997 KA 5:09.06 468
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:50.79 39.16 250m: 3:08.34 39.24 350m: 4:28.23 40.11

100m: 1:11.63 36.97 200m: 2:29.10 38.31 300m: 3:48.12 39.78 400m: 5:09.06 40.83

10. LIVK Rebeka 1997 SDP 5:16.90 434
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:52.75 39.69 250m: 3:13.04 40.46 350m: 4:35.94 41.55

100m: 1:13.06 38.64 200m: 2:32.58 39.83 300m: 3:54.39 41.35 400m: 5:16.90 40.96

11. SOKLIČ Marija 1997 TK 5:18.69 426
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:55.35 39.99 250m: 3:17.12 40.72 350m: 4:39.48 40.99

100m: 1:15.36 39.50 200m: 2:36.40 41.05 300m: 3:58.49 41.37 400m: 5:18.69 39.21

12. KRALJ Jerca 1996 TK 5:25.17 401
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 1:58.46 41.42 250m: 3:20.66 40.89 350m: 4:43.90 41.90

100m: 1:17.04 40.13 200m: 2:39.77 41.31 300m: 4:02.00 41.34 400m: 5:25.17 41.27

Kadetinje

1. TERAN Ajda 1998 GBR 4:40.15 628
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:42.69 35.26 250m: 2:54.19 35.57 350m: 4:05.93 35.90

100m: 1:07.43 35.12 200m: 2:18.62 35.93 300m: 3:30.03 35.84 400m: 4:40.15 34.22

2. POGAČNIK Teja 1998 GBR 4:46.98 584
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:44.49 35.95 250m: 2:57.44 36.63 350m: 4:11.62 36.94

100m: 1:08.54 35.38 200m: 2:20.81 36.32 300m: 3:34.68 37.24 400m: 4:46.98 35.36

3. KRISTAN Gaja 1999 GBR 4:48.64 574
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:45.07 36.10 250m: 2:58.63 36.89 350m: 4:13.17 37.23

100m: 1:08.97 35.56 200m: 2:21.74 36.67 300m: 3:35.94 37.31 400m: 4:48.64 35.47

4. BOHINEC Karolina 1998 GBR 4:50.47 563
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:45.14 36.51 250m: 2:59.65 37.36 350m: 4:14.19 37.38

100m: 1:08.63 35.48 200m: 2:22.29 37.15 300m: 3:36.81 37.16 400m: 4:50.47 36.28

5. KAŠCA Mina 1998 GBR 4:51.97 555
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:46.40 37.19 250m: 2:59.98 36.59 350m: 4:16.29 37.75

100m: 1:09.21 36.52 200m: 2:23.39 36.99 300m: 3:38.54 38.56 400m: 4:51.97 35.68

6. URŠIČ Kristina 1998 KA 4:52.78 550
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:48.39 37.62 250m: 3:03.71 37.53 350m: 4:18.26 36.86

100m: 1:10.77 36.67 200m: 2:26.18 37.79 300m: 3:41.40 37.69 400m: 4:52.78 34.52

7. RAMPRE Maruša 1999 GBR 4:52.96 549
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:48.66 37.93 250m: 3:04.44 37.75 350m: 4:18.78 37.20

100m: 1:10.73 37.34 200m: 2:26.69 38.03 300m: 3:41.58 37.14 400m: 4:52.96 34.18

8. KONC Tinkara 1998 GBR 4:56.55 529
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:47.22 37.46 250m: 3:03.65 38.31 350m: 4:19.50 38.04

100m: 1:09.76 36.18 200m: 2:25.34 38.12 300m: 3:41.46 37.81 400m: 4:56.55 37.05

9. ROŠIČ Larisa 1998 GBR 5:00.20 510
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:48.72 38.27 250m: 3:05.47 37.93 350m: 4:23.16 38.88

100m: 1:10.45 37.33 200m: 2:27.54 38.82 300m: 3:44.28 38.81 400m: 5:00.20 37.04

10. ČAMPA Meta 1998 TK 5:11.65 456
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:54.52 39.58 250m: 3:13.73 39.65 350m: 4:32.61 39.81

100m: 1:14.94 39.51 200m: 2:34.08 39.56 300m: 3:52.80 39.07 400m: 5:11.65 39.04

11. ČUK Marija 1998 GBR 5:13.75 447
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:53.29 39.74 250m: 3:14.99 41.09 350m: 4:36.03 40.39

100m: 1:13.55 39.24 200m: 2:33.90 40.61 300m: 3:55.64 40.65 400m: 5:13.75 37.72

12. LESNIČAR Maruša 1998 GBR 5:14.91 442
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:54.74 40.25 250m: 3:14.08 39.35 350m: 4:34.03 40.04

100m: 1:14.49 39.11 200m: 2:34.73 39.99 300m: 3:53.99 39.91 400m: 5:14.91 40.88
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13. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 1999 TK 5:16.53 435
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:53.74 40.05 250m: 3:14.22 40.23 350m: 4:35.99 41.12

100m: 1:13.69 38.94 200m: 2:33.99 40.25 300m: 3:54.87 40.65 400m: 5:16.53 40.54

14. RUS Živa 1999 GBR 5:21.10 417
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:56.73 40.91 250m: 3:17.92 40.72 350m: 4:39.72 40.96

100m: 1:15.82 39.97 200m: 2:37.20 40.47 300m: 3:58.76 40.84 400m: 5:21.10 41.38

15. URH Klara 1999 SDP 5:21.76 414
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 1:58.19 40.67 250m: 3:19.92 40.67 350m: 4:42.27 41.05

100m: 1:17.52 40.00 200m: 2:39.25 41.06 300m: 4:01.22 41.30 400m: 5:21.76 39.49

16. ŠINK Sara 1999 TK 5:22.97 410
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 1:58.08 40.61 250m: 3:20.98 41.55 350m: 4:44.29 41.58

100m: 1:17.47 40.69 200m: 2:39.43 41.35 300m: 4:02.71 41.73 400m: 5:22.97 38.68

17. ŠTIRN Žana 1999 TK 5:37.09 360
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 2:01.49 42.98 250m: 3:27.14 42.82 350m: 4:53.59 43.01

100m: 1:18.51 42.05 200m: 2:44.32 42.83 300m: 4:10.58 43.44 400m: 5:37.09 43.50

18. BELE Anja 1999 TK 5:42.86 342
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:04.20 43.86 250m: 3:31.92 44.27 350m: 5:00.31 43.98

100m: 1:20.34 43.23 200m: 2:47.65 43.45 300m: 4:16.33 44.41 400m: 5:42.86 42.55

19. SERETIN Lara 1999 KA 5:54.10 311
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:07.63 45.49 250m: 3:37.02 44.71 350m: 5:09.46 46.26

100m: 1:22.14 43.78 200m: 2:52.31 44.68 300m: 4:23.20 46.18 400m: 5:54.10 44.64

20. URANKAR Tajda 1999 TK 6:21.63 248
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:09.24 47.78 250m: 3:49.10 50.41 350m: 5:32.07 51.49

100m: 1:21.46 43.59 200m: 2:58.69 49.45 300m: 4:40.58 51.48 400m: 6:21.63 49.56

21. POLAK Irina Marija 1999 TK 6:53.02 196
50m: 43.09 43.09 150m: 2:26.31 52.70 250m: 4:14.96 54.60 350m: 6:03.28 54.19

100m: 1:33.61 50.52 200m: 3:20.36 54.05 300m: 5:09.09 54.13 400m: 6:53.02 49.74

22. JERAJ Lara 1998 TK 7:10.52 173
50m: 40.94 40.94 150m: 2:28.10 56.26 250m: 4:19.76 56.11 350m: 6:15.78 58.93

100m: 1:31.84 50.90 200m: 3:23.65 55.55 300m: 5:16.85 57.09 400m: 7:10.52 54.74

Deklice

1. KRISTAN Katrin 2001 GBR 5:34.22 370
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:02.32 42.73 250m: 3:27.60 42.34 350m: 4:51.52 42.06

100m: 1:19.59 41.49 200m: 2:45.26 42.94 300m: 4:09.46 41.86 400m: 5:34.22 42.70

2. DOBROVOLJC Živa 2000 KA 5:35.39 366
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:01.82 42.72 250m: 3:28.85 43.72 350m: 4:54.45 42.60

100m: 1:19.10 41.87 200m: 2:45.13 43.31 300m: 4:11.85 43.00 400m: 5:35.39 40.94

3. JESENOVEC Julija 2000 TK 5:42.95 342
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:03.19 42.96 250m: 3:29.23 42.89 350m: 4:53.84 41.72

100m: 1:20.23 42.31 200m: 2:46.34 43.15 300m: 4:12.12 42.89 400m: 5:42.95 49.11

4. ČELIK Tina 2001 TK 5:43.59 340
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:58.54 41.76 250m: 3:29.87 45.33 350m: 4:59.20 44.42

100m: 1:16.78 40.57 200m: 2:44.54 46.00 300m: 4:14.78 44.91 400m: 5:43.59 44.39

5. PINTAR Maša 2000 TK 5:45.44 335
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:08.49 45.00 250m: 3:36.97 44.25 350m: 5:03.97 42.86

100m: 1:23.49 44.32 200m: 2:52.72 44.23 300m: 4:21.11 44.14 400m: 5:45.44 41.47

6. MOHAR SALKIČ Zala 2000 TK 5:45.84 334
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:05.83 45.19 250m: 3:35.72 45.01 350m: 5:04.64 44.30

100m: 1:20.64 43.33 200m: 2:50.71 44.88 300m: 4:20.34 44.62 400m: 5:45.84 41.20
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7. URH Manca 2001 SDP 5:53.74 312
50m: 39.34 39.34 150m: 2:09.28 46.18 250m: 3:39.48 45.02 350m: 5:10.67 44.87

100m: 1:23.10 43.76 200m: 2:54.46 45.18 300m: 4:25.80 46.32 400m: 5:53.74 43.07

8. GOMBOC Maša 2001 GBR 5:59.90 296
50m: 40.45 40.45 150m: 2:10.11 46.21 250m: 3:42.14 47.24 350m: 5:15.09 46.58

100m: 1:23.90 43.45 200m: 2:54.90 44.79 300m: 4:28.51 46.37 400m: 5:59.90 44.81

9. PRATLJAČIČ Ana 2001 SDP 6:04.54 285
50m: 41.62 41.62 150m: 2:14.47 45.85 250m: 3:48.43 47.82 350m: 5:21.43 46.51

100m: 1:28.62 47.00 200m: 3:00.61 46.14 300m: 4:34.92 46.49 400m: 6:04.54 43.11

10. MESTINŠEK MUBI Ana 2000 TK 6:04.63 285
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:09.96 47.01 250m: 3:45.72 48.60 350m: 5:21.93 47.97

100m: 1:22.95 45.14 200m: 2:57.12 47.16 300m: 4:33.96 48.24 400m: 6:04.63 42.70

11. LEPIR Laura 2000 GBR 6:06.34 281
50m: 40.33 40.33 150m: 2:13.23 47.64 250m: 3:47.45 47.40 350m: 5:21.58 46.59

100m: 1:25.59 45.26 200m: 3:00.05 46.82 300m: 4:34.99 47.54 400m: 6:06.34 44.76

12. GRMEK Ema 2001 TK 6:10.91 270
50m: 39.26 39.26 150m: 2:10.45 46.22 250m: 3:47.29 49.08 350m: 5:24.66 48.78

100m: 1:24.23 44.97 200m: 2:58.21 47.76 300m: 4:35.88 48.59 400m: 6:10.91 46.25

13. KNIFIC Nika 2000 TK 6:24.51 243
50m: 43.06 43.06 150m: 2:19.30 49.22 250m: 3:57.10 49.17 350m: 5:35.91 49.95

100m: 1:30.08 47.02 200m: 3:07.93 48.63 300m: 4:45.96 48.86 400m: 6:24.51 48.60

14. GOMBOC Vita 2001 GBR 6:25.30 241
50m: 42.76 42.76 150m: 2:19.53 49.63 250m: 3:59.19 50.71 350m: 5:37.15 48.46

100m: 1:29.90 47.14 200m: 3:08.48 48.95 300m: 4:48.69 49.50 400m: 6:25.30 48.15

15. BOŽNAR Monika 2000 TK 6:25.60 241
50m: 40.83 40.83 150m: 2:19.11 49.25 250m: 3:57.17 48.73 350m: 5:37.77 50.20

100m: 1:29.86 49.03 200m: 3:08.44 49.33 300m: 4:47.57 50.40 400m: 6:25.60 47.83

16. ŽELEZNIKAR Maja 2000 TK 6:26.83 238
50m: 41.77 41.77 150m: 2:17.07 49.61 250m: 3:58.42 50.36 350m: 5:39.21 50.12

100m: 1:27.46 45.69 200m: 3:08.06 50.99 300m: 4:49.09 50.67 400m: 6:26.83 47.62

17. PINTAR Lucija 2001 KA 6:27.45 237
50m: 41.47 41.47 150m: 2:20.31 49.80 250m: 4:00.20 50.43 350m: 5:34.76 45.91

100m: 1:30.51 49.04 200m: 3:09.77 49.46 300m: 4:48.85 48.65 400m: 6:27.45 52.69

18. RABIČ Rafaela 2001 GBR 6:35.65 223
50m: 46.97 46.97 150m: 2:26.80 50.36 250m: 4:06.31 49.52 350m: 5:47.41 51.29

100m: 1:36.44 49.47 200m: 3:16.79 49.99 300m: 4:56.12 49.81 400m: 6:35.65 48.24

19. URANKAR Tamara 2001 TK 6:37.10 220
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:23.42 50.69 250m: 4:06.51 51.22 350m: 5:49.11 50.84

100m: 1:32.73 49.72 200m: 3:15.29 51.87 300m: 4:58.27 51.76 400m: 6:37.10 47.99

20. POGAČAR Neža 2001 TK 6:40.64 215
100m: 1:33.00 1:33.00 200m: 3:16.49 52.43 300m: 5:00.75 52.51 400m: 6:40.64 48.12
150m: 2:24.06 51.06 250m: 4:08.24 51.75 350m: 5:52.52 51.77

21. ROZMAN Lana 2001 GBR 6:50.17 200
50m: 41.97 41.97 150m: 2:21.93 51.88 250m: 4:09.09 53.42 350m: 5:57.01 53.92

100m: 1:30.05 48.08 200m: 3:15.67 53.74 300m: 5:03.09 54.00 400m: 6:50.17 53.16

22. ŠKULJ Ana 2001 TK 7:06.29 178
50m: 45.31 45.31 150m: 2:35.72 56.05 250m: 4:26.68 55.17 350m: 6:15.80 53.43

100m: 1:39.67 54.36 200m: 3:31.51 55.79 300m: 5:22.37 55.69 400m: 7:06.29 50.49

DNS MAČEK Meta 2000 TK
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free

Ml.deklice

1. MARČUN Manca 2002 TK 5:45.84 334
50m: 38.39 38.39 150m: 2:06.56 44.41 250m: 3:36.46 44.67 350m: 5:04.37 44.28

100m: 1:22.15 43.76 200m: 2:51.79 45.23 300m: 4:20.09 43.63 400m: 5:45.84 41.47

2. RANT Erin 2002 SDP 5:54.28 310
50m: 40.86 40.86 150m: 2:10.92 45.30 250m: 3:41.90 45.21 350m: 5:12.02 44.96

100m: 1:25.62 44.76 200m: 2:56.69 45.77 300m: 4:27.06 45.16 400m: 5:54.28 42.26

3. PŠENIČNIK Ema 2002 GBR 6:10.52 271
50m: 41.95 41.95 150m: 2:15.87 47.19 250m: 3:49.92 46.85 350m: 5:24.33 47.25

100m: 1:28.68 46.73 200m: 3:03.07 47.20 300m: 4:37.08 47.16 400m: 6:10.52 46.19

5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
14.10.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Člani

1. TAHIROVIČ Emil 1979 TK 1:02.79 781
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:02.79 33.20

2. VOVK Robert 1989 TK 1:03.90 741
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:03.90 33.75

3. ŽBOGAR Robert 1989 GBR 1:07.76 621
50m: 31.97 31.97 100m: 1:07.76 35.79

4. RESMAN Rok 1991 TK 1:08.00 615
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:08.00 35.39

5. ŠIMENKO Nejc 1993 TK 1:10.85 544
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:10.85 38.62

DSQ GABER Klemen 1986 TK
DI2 - Napačen stil

Mladinci

1. OMEJEC Žan 1995 TK 1:12.34 511
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.34 38.03

2. KRALJ Blaž 1994 TK 1:14.31 471
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:14.31 38.91

3. GORZA Aljaž 1995 TK 1:15.06 457
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:15.06 39.00

4. ČARMAN Dominik 1995 TK 1:15.31 453
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:15.31 39.23

Kadeti

1. PETEK Žan 1996 TK 1:15.22 454
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:15.22 39.66

2. KOPAČ Žan 1996 TK 1:15.76 445
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:15.76 40.34
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kadeti

rezultat točke

3. TRELC Tomaž 1997 TK 1:16.34 434
50m: 35.55 35.55 100m: 1:16.34 40.79

4. ŠPENKO Žan 1996 KA 1:20.52 370
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:20.52 42.23

5. LESKOVAR Jaša 1997 TK 1:26.20 302
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:26.20 45.82

6. GANTAR Urban 1997 TK 1:26.44 299
50m: 40.26 40.26 100m: 1:26.44 46.18

7. OMAN Jaka 1997 TK 1:26.65 297
50m: 41.40 41.40 100m: 1:26.65 45.25

8. VRHOVNIK Gašper 1997 KA 1:34.78 227
50m: 44.39 44.39 100m: 1:34.78 50.39

DNS KOMAR Žiga 1996 KA
DNS GRADIŠEK Jaka 1997 KA
DNS PODJED Jaka 1997 KA

Dečki

1. BEŠTER Mitja 1998 TK 1:19.03 392
50m: 36.21 36.21 100m: 1:19.03 42.82

2. BOGATAJ JAKOPIN Erik 1998 TK 1:31.15 255
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:31.15 48.41

3. ŠUŠTERŠIČ Paskal 1998 TK 1:31.61 251
50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:31.61 48.54

4. TOMAN Jan 1999 GBR 1:34.72 227
50m: 44.47 44.47 100m: 1:34.72 50.25

5. KREK Gašper 1999 TK 1:36.25 217
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:36.25 50.88

6. HOMAN Urban 1999 GBR 1:38.34 203
50m: 46.93 46.93 100m: 1:38.34 51.41

7. ZAVRL Martin 1998 TK 1:38.39 203
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:38.39 53.29

8. KOŠIR Amadej 1998 TK 1:40.49 190
50m: 47.64 47.64 100m: 1:40.49 52.85

9. ZUPANC Tadej 1999 TK 1:43.65 174
50m: 48.46 48.46 100m: 1:43.65 55.19

10. MUŠIČ Silvo 1999 TK 1:47.17 157
50m: 50.35 50.35 100m: 1:47.17 56.82

11. MEDVED Tadej 1998 KA 1:52.02 138
50m: 52.43 52.43 100m: 1:52.02 59.59

12. GROBOVŠEK Gal 1999 TK 1:52.95 134
50m: 53.30 53.30 100m: 1:52.95 59.65

DSQ GRMEK Martin 1998 TK
DI4 - Napačen prihod v cilj

DSQ GAJŠEK Jan 1998 KA
DI3 - Napačen obrat
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast

Ml.dečki

1. ZUPANEC Aleš 2000 TK 1:28.66 277
50m: 42.64 42.64 100m: 1:28.66 46.02

2. ŽVEGELJ Isak 2000 GBR 1:34.91 226
50m: 45.82 45.82 100m: 1:34.91 49.09

3. MARČUN Miha 2001 TK 1:36.76 213
50m: 45.90 45.90 100m: 1:36.76 50.86

4. KUKIČ Matic 2001 GBR 1:39.00 199
50m: 46.90 46.90 100m: 1:39.00 52.10

5. ŠPENKO Tim 2000 TK 1:40.81 189
50m: 47.34 47.34 100m: 1:40.81 53.47

6. URŠIČ Jan 2000 KA 1:45.04 167
50m: 49.70 49.70 100m: 1:45.04 55.34

7. ŠUBIC Luka 2000 TK 1:45.37 165
50m: 49.40 49.40 100m: 1:45.37 55.97

8. GLADEK Nik 2003 SDP 1:47.02 158
50m: 50.44 50.44 100m: 1:47.02 56.58

9. ŠKRJANC Žiga 2000 KA 1:47.82 154
50m: 51.69 51.69 100m: 1:47.82 56.13

10. KOBAL Jure 2001 TK 1:49.20 148
50m: 50.37 50.37 100m: 1:49.20 58.83

11. STEPIŠNIK VAREK Jan 2001 TK 1:51.60 139
50m: 52.89 52.89 100m: 1:51.60 58.71

12. VOVK Nace 2002 TK 1:54.68 128
50m: 54.24 54.24 100m: 1:54.68 1:00.44

13. WOLTE SULA Val 2001 GBR 1:55.25 126
50m: 53.15 53.15 100m: 1:55.25 1:02.10

14. VINTAR Miha 2003 TK 1:55.48 126
50m: 55.56 55.56 100m: 1:55.48 59.92

15. MEŽNAR Urban 2001 KA 1:57.32 120
50m: 55.06 55.06 100m: 1:57.32 1:02.26

16. BOŽNAR Martin 2002 TK 1:57.57 119
50m: 55.73 55.73 100m: 1:57.57 1:01.84

17. BEVK Luka 2001 TK 1:58.42 116
50m: 55.11 55.11 100m: 1:58.42 1:03.31

18. LEPEN Jurij 2002 TK 1:58.98 115
50m: 55.13 55.13 100m: 1:58.98 1:03.85

19. STANONIK Matic 2000 TK 2:00.08 112
50m: 56.61 56.61 100m: 2:00.08 1:03.47

20. IVIČIČ Anže 2001 TK 2:00.17 111
50m: 57.15 57.15 100m: 2:00.17 1:03.02

21. ČELIK Jaka 2003 TK 2:04.36 101
50m: 59.33 59.33 100m: 2:04.36 1:05.03

22. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 2003 TK 2:04.77 100
50m: 59.65 59.65 100m: 2:04.77 1:05.12
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Ml.dečki

rezultat točke

23. THALER Grega 2001 SDP 2:05.16 99
50m: 59.17 59.17 100m: 2:05.16 1:05.99

24. BOŠKAN Sašo 2002 TK 2:07.65 93
50m: 57.88 57.88 100m: 2:07.65 1:09.77

25. FINK Aljaž 2001 TK 2:10.77 86
50m: 1:02.46 1:02.46 100m: 2:10.77 1:08.31

26. MEŽNAR Blaž 2003 KA 2:11.77 84
50m: 1:01.01 1:01.01 100m: 2:11.77 1:10.76

27. GRUDEN Gaj 2002 KA 2:13.84 81
50m: 1:05.28 1:05.28 100m: 2:13.84 1:08.56

28. JERMAN Uroš 2001 TK 2:23.11 66
50m: 1:08.35 1:08.35 100m: 2:23.11 1:14.76

29. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 2003 SDP 2:24.90 64
50m: 1:06.70 1:06.70 100m: 2:24.90 1:18.20

DSQ DIZDAREVIČ Jan 2000 TK
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ FAJAN Maks 2001 TK
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ STRMŠEK Jaka 2002 TK
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DSQ GRAŠIČ Martin 2005 SDP
DI2 - Napačen stil

DNS BAŠKOVČ Žan 2001 GBR
DNS BALEK COLNAR Tibor 2002 TK
DNS KOGOVŠEK Matej 2001 TK

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
14.10.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Članice

1. MARČUN Neža 1995 TK 1:13.13 700
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:13.13 38.01

2. KOŽELJ Teja 1990 TK 1:16.04 623
50m: 36.25 36.25 100m: 1:16.04 39.79

3. TRAVEN Sara 1995 TK 1:17.83 581
50m: 37.47 37.47 100m: 1:17.83 40.36

4. CESAR Maja 1990 GBR 1:20.18 531
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:20.18 43.89

5. CESAR Nina 1990 GBR 1:24.02 462
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:24.02 45.16

DNS KLINAR Anja 1988 GBR
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

6. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast

Mladinke

1. MAHNIČ Kristina 1997 TK 1:17.72 583
50m: 37.26 37.26 100m: 1:17.72 40.46

2. SAJOVEC Kaja 1997 TK 1:22.24 492
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:22.24 43.02

3. REPAR Polona 1997 KA 1:27.19 413
50m: 42.29 42.29 100m: 1:27.19 44.90

4. LIVK Rebeka 1997 SDP 1:30.69 367
50m: 42.88 42.88 100m: 1:30.69 47.81

5. KOŠIR Manca 1997 TK 1:30.89 365
50m: 43.18 43.18 100m: 1:30.89 47.71

6. SOKLIČ Marija 1997 TK 1:30.90 364
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:30.90 47.46

7. KRALJ Jerca 1996 TK 1:33.53 335
50m: 44.44 44.44 100m: 1:33.53 49.09

DNS REBERŠEK GRČA Tjaša 1997 TK
DNS HERLEC Ajda 1996 TK

Kadetinje

1. OMEJEC Lana 1998 TK 1:26.45 424
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:26.45 45.43

2. URŠIČ Kristina 1998 KA 1:26.99 416
50m: 41.45 41.45 100m: 1:26.99 45.54

3. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 1999 TK 1:29.60 381
50m: 41.81 41.81 100m: 1:29.60 47.79

4. PEČAVER Tina 1998 TK 1:34.29 327
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:34.29 51.88

5. BELE Anja 1999 TK 1:34.38 326
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:34.38 50.09

6. URH Klara 1999 SDP 1:34.78 322
50m: 46.36 46.36 100m: 1:34.78 48.42

7. GARTNER Katja 1999 SDP 1:39.25 280
50m: 46.50 46.50 100m: 1:39.25 52.75

8. URANKAR Tajda 1999 TK 1:41.06 265
50m: 47.32 47.32 100m: 1:41.06 53.74

9. JERAJ Lara 1998 TK 1:44.64 239
50m: 47.43 47.43 100m: 1:44.64 57.21

10. NEČEMAR SONC Jagoda 1999 TK 1:46.93 224
50m: 50.13 50.13 100m: 1:46.93 56.80

DNS MEGLIČ Nika 1999 GBR
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1. Plavalni štoping
Kranj, 14.10.2011

6. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast

Deklice

1. ČELIK Tina 2001 TK 1:28.32 397
50m: 41.93 41.93 100m: 1:28.32 46.39

2. DOBROVOLJC Živa 2000 KA 1:34.70 322
50m: 45.82 45.82 100m: 1:34.70 48.88

3. MOHAR SALKIČ Zala 2000 TK 1:37.31 297
50m: 44.14 44.14 100m: 1:37.31 53.17

4. KRISTAN Katrin 2001 GBR 1:39.23 280
50m: 48.25 48.25 100m: 1:39.23 50.98

5. ŽELEZNIKAR Maja 2000 TK 1:39.62 277
50m: 47.77 47.77 100m: 1:39.62 51.85

6. GOMBOC Maša 2001 GBR 1:41.09 265
50m: 47.92 47.92 100m: 1:41.09 53.17

7. URH Manca 2001 SDP 1:41.29 263
